I-SIGN
M o d u l a r  s i g n  s y s t e m s  &  W a y  f i n d i n g  s o l u t i o n s
CONTEMPORARY SIGN AND DISPLAY SYSTEMS
	 indoor wayfinding
	 doorplate
	 wall sign
	 directory
	 evacuation plan

m
Cosign nv
Industriepark 32 B
B-3290 Diest
Belgium
T. +32 (0)13 35 10 30
F. +32 (0)13 35 10 31
m o d u l a r  s i g n  s y s t e m s
COSIGN is a world leading designer and manufacturer of sign systems since 1993. We offer flexible sign solutions in more than 75 countries
worldwide. By maintaining the highest standards in product quality and customer service we pursue optimal customer satisfaction.
Our customers become true partners in a common process of development and sustainable growth.
product code	 inserts (H x W) in mm
I-052148-W	   52	 x 	 148,5
I-105107-W	 105	 x 	 107
I-105148-W	 105 	 x 	 148,5 (DINA6)
I-105148-WS (slider)	 105 	 x 	 148,5 (DINA6)
I-148150-W	 148,5 	 x 	 150,5
I-210148-W	 210 	 x 	 148,5 (DINA5)
I-210212-W	 210 	 x 	 212
I-210297-W	 210 	 x 	 297 (DINA4 - landscape)
I-297210-W	 297 	 x 	 210 (DINA4 - portrait)
I-297299-W	 297 	 x 	 299
I-420297-W	 420 	 x 	 297 (DINA3 - portrait)
I-594420-W	 594 	 x 	 420 (DINA2)
I-841594-W	 841 	 x 	 594 (DINA1)
I-148297-S	 148,5 	 x 	 297
I-148420-S	 148,5 	 x 	 420
I-148600-S	 148,5 	 x 	 600
I-148840-S	 148,5	 x  	 840
I-210297-S	 210 	 x 	 297
I-210420-S	 210 	 x 	 420
I-210600-S	 210	 x  	 600
I-210840-S	 210 	 x 	 840
I-150148-P	 150,5 	 x 	 148,5
I-212210-P	 212 	 x 	 210
I-210297-P	 210 	 x 	 297
I-297210-P	 297 	 x 	 210
I-052148-T	    52 	 x 	 148,5
w
al
l m
ou
nt
ed
product code	 inserts (H x W) in mm
IF-150150-W	 150 x 150
IF-150300-W	 150 x 300
IF-150600-W	 150 x 600
IF-297210-W	 297 x 210 (DINA4)
IF-297420-W	 297 x 420 (DINA3)
IF-150150-S	 150 x 150
IF-150300-S	 150 x 300
IF-150600-S	 150 x 600
IF-150150-P	 150 x 150
IF-150300-P	 150 x 300
product code	 description 	 size
IF-WM1000 (mill finish)	 wall mounted	 5m/l
IF-WM2000 (anodized)	 wall mounted	 5m/l
IF-SP1000 (mill finish)	 suspended/projecting	 5m/l